
. Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the : 9 5/9 9 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For offictal use 
rr rc- ems 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07224141 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 
company (a) Brent Services Limited 

(b) Insert wees) [AVe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 

Central, London, NW4 3XP 

(e) Insert date the liquidators) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 5 May 2015 

Signed OOS ow Date 5 May 2015 

Presenter’s name, 
st. 

address and veforence if Ref JS/BrentServices/5 Ene Aifinial an — vg 
London NW4 3XP 

01/10/2015 #101 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

“aace3anei7 
. A24 18/09/2018 #66 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST S38 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BRENT SERVICES LIMITED 

Company Number - 07224141 

on the 5 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Lisa Haak 

Signed 

Dated 5 May 2015 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA



BRENT SERVICES LIMITED FORMERLY KNOWN AS PMG TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED — In Liquidation 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs APPENDIX A 

As at § May 2015 

Estimated. 
Notes Book Value to Realise 

Unsecured Assets 

Office Equipment & Computers £6,045 £1,000 

£6,045 £1,000 

Less unsecured creditors 

Barclaycard £9,208 

Barclays Bank plc - Overdraft £21,623 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) £9,107 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) Nit 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) £5,000 

Turtle Canyon Media Ltd £26,660 

Other Unsecured Creditors £200 

— (£71,797) 

Defictency as per creditors (£70,797) 

issued and paid up share capital £100 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders (£70,897) 

Notes 

= The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

adjudication 

The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

No provision has been made for staff claims 

There are no Preferential Creditors 

*g BnUaNaY 
WH 

/¥N/ 
OZT 

$94} 
(20 

950 
£00 

dd 
OZT 

324) 
iy 

(e9e8s 
avs 

Sxd 
00r 

awa 
Surjueg 

pue 
jwawaleuew 

1920 
(IN/aAVd) 

SwoIsN> 
»g anUaAaY 

{ep vves 686 
9u) (GeorsEsze>] 

OT 
acy 

uojueqgduon} 
aI, ed 

uoUeg 
20EzdaNy 

wun furjpueH swye[D Aouanosul 
swoysn> g anuardy 
